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Anlage
Morezstrasse 4, 77855 Achern
m 0171/9330411 DReinhold@gmx.net

Hallenadresse
Morezstr. 6, 77855 Achern
m 0171/9330411 DReinhold@gmx.net

Sportwart/in
Friedel, Raphael
T 01711770559 raphael.friedel@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Steimle, Alexander
T 01634771098 jugendwart@tc-achern.de
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Damen 1
MF: Lia Scalambrino; T 015778297964
h.discala70@gmail.com
Damen (4er) 2

MF: Gioia Mauro

m 01738345000; sodimau@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Scalambrino, Lia
Ahleit, Aileen
Becker, Piros
Hugel, Mia

Li, Ines (FRA gA)
Schneider, Sabine
Putz, Sara

Zehe, Lilly

Bér, Anja

Becker, Sara
Friedel, Hannah
Roth, Ann-Kathrin
Kohler, Katrin
Bottner, Genevieve
Huff, Corinna
Mauro, Gioia
Hermann, Marisa
Hsieh, Emily
Hollergschwander, Vilmy
Karlsen, Anna
Fischer, Nelly
Kleinmann-Daferner, Astrid
Putz, Lea

Klemm, Paula
Nock, Isabelle

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20950547
21053105
20801040
20951559
29053983
26800111
20953738
20750053
26701190
20554828
20800481
20550082
27551170
26452180
27191363
20951560
27450671
20651257
28052853
20957542
20750034
25351214
20760175
20751508
27191354

LK DR Info
LK2,7 D409
LK9,1
LK9,5
LK11,3
LK13,0
LK15,4
LK15,7
LK17,1
LK17,4
LK17,5
LK17,9
LK18,1
LK18,7
LK19,6
LK19,8
LK19,8
LK20,6
LK21,6
LK21,7
LK21,9
LK21,9
LK22,2
LK22,5
LK22,6
LK22,6
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Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.)

26 Lemminger, Mila

27 Gutmann, Franziska
28 Dopcea, Emma

29 Nosko, Amelie

30 Kuse, Marie

31 Hommes, Yvonne

32 Schwall-Geier, Regine
33 Blaich, Antonia

34 Keck, Maya-Catharina
35 Miiller, Bettina

36 Meyer, Pia

37 Glaser, Saskia

38 Wiume, Nataliya

39 Hugel, Emma

40 Grindeanu, Ana (ROU gA)
41 Jung, Barbara

42 Scheck, Susanne

43 Bold, Maria

44 Koch, Lisa

45 Reitz, Lisbeth

46 Jelcic, Ann-Katrin

47 Alija, Arijeta

48 Muller-Haibt, Isabella
49 Wielink-Fies, Eva

50 Bold, Stephanie

51 Stark, Tanja

52 Simon, Rose-Irene

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

m Volksbanken

== == Raiffeisenbanken

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20652989
20500116
20962547
20654154
21100670
28001003
25851143
20755137
20363170
27952778
20758151
29454137
27552229
20755134
29153825
26250972
27850548
20360318
28451409
20750036
20465725
29204039
20758149
28152448
27453683
27454214
24950763

LK DR Info
LK22,7
LK22,8
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
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